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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 11/13/2023 4:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B Lubbock Trinity Schools (away) vs Lubbock Trinity

Christian
Mon 11/13/2023 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A Lubbock Trinity Schools (away) vs Lubbock Trinity

Christian
Thu 11/30/2023 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A Andrews Middle School (away) vs Andrews
Thu 11/30/2023 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B Andrews Middle School (away) vs Andrews
Mon 12/04/2023 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A JH East Gym vs Ft. Sstockton
Mon 12/04/2023 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B JH East Gym vs Ft. Stockton
Mon 12/11/2023 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A Greenwood H S (away) vs Greenwood
Mon 12/11/2023 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B Greenwood H S (away) vs Greenwood
Thu 12/14/2023 TBD JH Boys Basketball 7 B Andrews Middle School (away) Andrews "B" Tournament
Sat 12/16/2023 TBD JH Boys Basketball 7 B Andrews Middle School (away) Andrews "B" Tournament
Mon 12/18/2023 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A JH East Gym vs Monahans
Mon 12/18/2023 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B JH East Gym vs Monahans
Thu 01/11/2024 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A Pecos Crockett Middle School (away) vs Pecos
Thu 01/11/2024 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B Pecos Crockett Middle School (away) vs Pecos
Sat 01/13/2024 TBD JH Boys Basketball 7 B JH East Gym Seminole "B" Tournament
Mon 01/15/2024 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A JH East Gym vs Andrews
Mon 01/15/2024 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B JH East Gym vs Andrews
Thu 01/18/2024 TBD JH Boys Basketball 7 A JH East Gym Seminole "A" Tournament
Sat 01/20/2024 TBD JH Boys Basketball 7 A JH East Gym Seminole "A" Tournament
Mon 01/22/2024 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A Ft. Stockton Middle School (away) vs Ft. Stockton
Mon 01/22/2024 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B Ft. Stockton Middle School (away) vs Ft. Stockton
Thu 01/25/2024 TBD JH Boys Basketball 7 A Andrews Middle School Andrews "A" Tournament
Sat 01/27/2024 TBD JH Boys Basketball 7 A Andrews Middle School Andrews "A" Tournament
Mon 01/29/2024 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A JH East Gym vs Greenwood
Mon 01/29/2024 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B JH East Gym vs Greenwood
Mon 02/05/2024 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A Monahans H S (away) vs Monahans
Mon 02/05/2024 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B Monahans H S (away) vs Monahans
Mon 02/12/2024 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A JH East Gym vs Pecos
Mon 02/12/2024 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B JH East Gym vs Pecos
Mon 02/19/2024 5:00 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 A Levelland J H (away) vs Levelland
Mon 02/19/2024 6:15 pm JH Boys Basketball 7 B Levelland J H (away) vs Levelland


